

## **FEE SHEET**

with effect from April 2024

FULL DAY 7.30am – 6.30pm	UNDER 3s		OVER 3s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£111.00	£2,405.00	£101.00	£2,188.33
4	£122.50	£2,123.33	£112.15	£1,943.93
3	£122.50	£1,592.50	£112.15	£1,457.95
2	£122.50	£1,061.67	£112.15	£971.97
1	£122.50	£530.83	£112.15	£485.98

MORNING 7.30am – 1.00pm	UNDER 3s		OVER 3s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£73.45	£1,591.42	£70.65	£1,530.75
4	£73.45	£1,273.13	£70.65	£1,224.60
3	£73.45	£954.85	£70.65	£918.45
2	£73.45	£636.57	£70.65	£612.30
1	£73.45	£318.28	£70.65	£306.15

AFTERNOON 1.00pm – 6.30pm	UNDER 3s		OVER 3s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£71.40	£1,547.00	£67.35	£1,459.25
4	£71.40	£1,237.60	£67.35	£1,167.40
3	£71.40	£928.20	£67.35	£875.55
2	£71.40	£618.80	£67.35	£583.70
1	£71.40	£309.40	£67.35	£291.85

Extra Hour Rate - £14.00

Emergency Childcare – Minimum Stay 6 weeks – Full Days only @ £144.60

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1<sup>st</sup> of each month.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk or telephone us on 0333 034 8963.